USDF Introductory Level Test A

(C) Mitchell,
407 Lani Wicks Reilly
136 Meghan Sullivan

NuLexelle
Toby

USDF Introductory Level Test B

(C) Mitchell,

110 Solie Reitzle Thorncraft
407 Lani Wicks Reilly

107 Ann Marie St Saviour
136 Meghan Sullivan

117 Ella Washburn

Pina Colada (Malibo)
NuLexelle

Toby

Toby

Zeus

USDF Introductory Level Test C

(C) Mitchell,

437 Megan Frye

401 Sonja Frederich

126 Erika Chamberlain

110 Solie Reitzle Thorncraft
107 Ann Marie St Saviour

Touch of Grace
Callysta SEC
Conquistador

Pina Colada (Malibo)
Toby

Western Dressage Intro and Basic Level

(C) Mitchell,
140 Ciara Dodge

USEF Training Level Test 1
(C) Mitchell,

506 Cassi Martin

126 Erika Chamberlain

401 Sonja Frederich

447 Jesse Littlefield Green

437 Megan Frye

USEF Training Level Test 2
(C) Mitchell,

506 Cassi Martin

447 Jesse Littlefield Green

Test of Choice
(C) Mitchell,
530 Nancy Gauthier

USEF Training Level Test 3
(C) Mitchell,

119 Liza Hart

522 Kelly Hand

Sunday, May 15, 2022 5:02 PM

Whoa Nelly

Die Herzdame
Conquistador
Callysta SEC
Cadbury
Touch of Grace

Die Herzdame
Cadbury

Urchin

Scarlet Joe

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019

lllusion Farm Rustic Renegad Training Level, Test 3 2019

Open
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JR/IYR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Maggie Knowlton - State of Maine Dressage Association

105.0
100.5

108.5
104.5
103.5
102.0

93.5

135.5
135.0
128.0
1255
1235

116.0

177.0
166.5
164.5
164.0
161.0

190.5
179.0

218.0

1955
1935

65.625%
62.813%

67.813%
65.313%
64.688%
63.750%
58.438%

67.750%
67.500%
64.000%
62.750%
61.750%

64.444%

68.077%
64.038%
63.269%
63.077%
61.923%

65.690%
61.724%

58.919%

67.414%
66.724%
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450
137
109

USEF First Level Test 1

Shania Presby
Sarah Caron
Emily Rickert

(C) Mitchell,

137
119
114

USEF First Level Test 2

Sarah Caron
Liza Hart
Ilka Pinz

(C) Mitchell,

113

446 Gina McMachen

114

USEF First Level Test 3

Chrissy Smith

llka Pinz

(C) Mitchell,

113
132

USEF Second Level

Chrissy Smith
Virginia Weiss

(C) Mitchell,

150
132
150
293
338
530

USEF Third Level

Sarah Bakutis
Virginia Weiss
Sarah Bakutis
Susan Terry
Robyn Cuffey
Nancy Gauthier

(C) Mitchell,

529

575 Maggie Knowlton
123 Paula Horne DVM

Jane Tremlett

FEI TOC
(C) Mitchell,

514
427

Schooling on Grounds

Mary R Jordan
Heather Delano

(C) Mitchell,

580 Brandi Raymond

Sunday, May 15, 2022 5:02 PM

Atticus
Cracker Jax
Eldorado GS

Cracker Jax
Scarlet Joe
Pistol Pete RH

Lulu
Quinn
Pistol Pete RH

Lulu

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Touchstone Firefly (Flicka) First Level, Test 3 2019

PRF Wakeup Call

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Touchstone Firefly (Flicka)  Second Level, Test 1 2019

PRF Wakeup Call

Gypsy Vanadio
Dimitri
Urchin

L'Marielle '‘Mar'
All That N' More
Corgidale Fenix

Rubicon 75
Destiny SCS

Bristol

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

FEI Para V Team 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

Online Test Place Holder
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Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

184.5
180.0
1735

188.0
182.0
181.0

226.0
213.5
211.0

237.0
233.5

237.5
231.0
257.5
223.0
246.0
214.0

240.5
236.5
218.5

281.5
2155

0.0

63.621%
62.069%
59.828%

64.828%
62.759%
62.414%

64.571%
61.000%
60.286%

65.833%
64.861%

64.189%
62.432%
61.310%
60.270%
58.571%
57.838%

65.000%
63.919%
59.054%

65.465%
63.382%

0.000%
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